122000012342

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Adı	dress)	
(Ada	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Narr	ne)
(Dor	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	
	J. +	IORNE
	JUL	1 9 2024



12 :C : 1 0 - 1.202

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

LJ HANDYMEN LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fec(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Harris

Name of Person

Harris Law Center

Firm/Company

140 Captiva Street

Address

Nokomis Florida 34275

City/State and Zip Code

davidandmargie@hotmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

David Harris	217 553-2222 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numbe
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🙀 \$25 Filing Fee

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

a)	c of the limited liability company:	(b)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)
35	(<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)	(,)	Mailing address of limited liability company:
	53 Santa Cruz		
N			
	łokomis FL 34275		
01	1/15/2022	I	1,22(000)12342
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
Jo (a)	ohn Jurado		
	gistered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Florida I	Dept. of State:
Re	gistered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET >	ADDRESS)	
6(00 NW 194th Terr		
M		33169	
		·	(==
b)	avid Harris		· -
	ter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office add	
			<u>ب</u> بې
	40 Captiva Street		N
<u>NI</u>	EW Registered Office Address:		
 N	lokomis	34275	
	.н., Н.	·	

to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing office change.

Signature of Registered /

. .

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25,00